Vitkovsky béh ¢ervenec - Celkové, 01.07.2015

# Jméno
1 Kozlik Lukds (1989)
2 Mrazek Jifi (1985)
3 Valek Marian (1975)
4 Dréabkova Michaela (1992)
5 Kerlik Radovan (1965)
6 Karnik Jan (1980)
7 Némecek Ondrej (1985)
8 Kratochvil Marek (1989)
9 Prokop Jan (1978)
10 Vitous Daniel (1987)
11 Traxler Jan (1964)
12 Cermak Lukés (1993)
13 Bezdék Miroslav (1978)
14 OlSovsky Vitézslav (1983)
15 Vrbkova Pavla (1990)
16 Sebesta Michal (1983)
17 Korecova Michala (1989)
18 Ravéukova Katefina (1983)
19 Strejéek Jifi (1983)
20 Koloc Pavel (1965)
21 Sova Jan (1965)
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Zemé

CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE
CZE

Klub

A.C. Sparta Praha

Chlumec nad Cidlinou

KB Kapslovna

SK NOVE MESTO NAD METUJ{

Pisnice

W3walkers

Banik Osek

SR Zizkov

PSK OLYMP Praha

Metro A

Praha 10
AC Total Zero
MP Praha

Cas

00:35:34,00
00:38:50,00
00:38:56,00
00:39:13,00
00:39:24,00
00:40:22,00
00:41:56,00
00:42:13,00
00:47:03,00
00:48:09,00
00:48:24,00
00:48:26,00
00:48:32,00
00:49:15,00
00:51:19,00
00:52:00,00
00:52:17,00
00:56:57,00
00:57:56,00
01:11:27,00
01:11:42,00

Béh
00:17:47,00(1)
00:18:58,00(2)
00:19:10,00(4)
00:19:08,00(3)
00:19:12,00(5)
00:19:35,00(6)
00:20:08,00(8)
00:20:06,00(7)

00:22:41,00(10)
00:48:09,00(18)
00:48:24,00(19)
00:48:26,00(20)
00:22:12,00(9)
00:23:24,00(11)
00:24:28,00(12)
00:25:09,00(13)
00:52:17,00(21)
00:26:21,00(14)
00:26:54,00(15)
00:34:28,00(17)
00:34:04,00(16)

Béh
00:17:47,00(1)
00:18:58,00(2)
00:19:10,00(4)
00:19:08,00(3)
00:19:12,00(5)
00:19:35,00(6)
00:20:08,00(8)
00:20:06,00(7)

00:22:41,00(10)
00:48:09,00(18)
00:48:24,00(19)
00:48:26,00(20)
00:22:12,00(9)
00:23:24,00(11)
00:24:28,00(12)
00:25:09,00(13)
00:52:17,00(21)
00:26:21,00(14)
00:26:54,00(15)
00:34:28,00(17)
00:34:04,00(16)



